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False False False False False False False False False True False False False False False False True True True True True False False False False False False False False False False True

Экзамены Экзамены

49 Эбеджян Эмин Гайкович СН  - 83 55 59 89 79 65 43 55 50 41 82 50 65 40 55 50 40 54 43 43 40 40 57 65 85 40 46 59 41 48 44 46 49
16 Варсанян Нарек Самвелович СН  - 55 40 70 80 66 65 40 48 50 43 63 72 65 40 40 70 41 40 48 42 40 58 45 65 48 40 45 55 40 40 40 70 16
19 Геворгян Гриша Артакович СН  - 92 89 82 75 80 65 91 69 85 44 79 86 65 98 60 88 60 49 54 76 57 78 67 65 88 30 57 69 41 86 40 87 19
25 Егиазарян Эрик Робертович СН  - 94 40 94 40 88 65 80 40 40 73 90 85 65 40 69 45 45 40 48 42 73 40 78 65 53 58 72 43 74 95 65 74 25
48 Шахвердян Григорий Тигранович СН  - 92 88 92 88 65 64 95 90 95 88 88 95 65 88 95 75 88 90 95 88 88 51 95 65 48 40 79 86 85 95 95 89 48
15 Варданян Мариам Шотаевна СН  - 90 78 70 90 92 65 74 68 65 73 53 98 65 55 61 88 43 62 43 66 70 62 77 65 80 5 54 80 70 85 48 62 15
12 Будагян Арташес Самвелович СН  - 91 82 90 75 75 65 80 63 68 40 88 83 65 48 64 88 59 80 75 64 40 80 64 65 48 40 59 64 58 52 59 90 12
22 Григорян Арам Тигранович СН  - 91 58 63 80 56 65 40 45 60 40 51 70 65 40 45 80 41 66 62 66 40 54 62 65 45 50 43 40 50 68 50 68 22
44 Тоноян Карапет Оганнесович СН  - 71 77 40 70 64 65 82 43 49 61 47 56 65 45 53 91 41 48 45 67 41 53 63 65 58 20 41 65 67 78 42 43 44
32 Манукян Нарек Ашотович СН  - 56 40 45 80 88 65 58 60 68 40 50 48 65 40 45 75 43 56 42 86 68 66 50 65 70 40 55 45 77 48 40 43 32
6 Амбарцумян Мария Бабкеновна СН  - 72 77 72 80 85 65 62 72 57 41 54 86 65 40 41 90 44 65 66 73 63 61 88 65 47 40 40 71 55 55 44 49 6

29 Карапетян Мгер Агванович СН  - 87 40 79 80 51 65 50 57 42 64 45 40 65 40 50 70 44 67 63 73 41 40 52 65 54 45 40 61 55 47 46 57 29
30 Карапетян Наапет Арменович СН  - 64 49 82 82 63 65 40 70 48 40 75 79 64 40 45 88 40 61 42 67 40 50 67 65 40 40 60 60 50 62 40 48 30
43 Симонян Наре Нарековна СН  - 80 92 85 85 94 65 94 76 74 49 69 93 65 93 62 90 45 44 57 66 61 49 89 65 74 41 60 70 47 50 44 64 43
9 Багдасарян Рафаел Арменович СН  - 90 40 79 75 75 65 54 45 40 41 45 40 65 40 65 42 41 79 41 44 40 59 60 65 48 45 65 56 45 40 53 72 9

24 Даниелян Инна Даниеловна СН40.03.01-003 - 83 40 62 81 53 65 40 46 60 61 55 53 65 40 90 80 52 50 41 40 41 40 49 65 40 60 40 71 40 48 40 97 24
7 Аракелян Виген Казаросович СН  - 87 40 90 75 85 65 91 45 58 40 92 77 65 83 45 80 44 54 48 67 45 45 82 65 88 50 70 51 40 45 54 65 7
8 Арутюнян Павел Ашотович СН  - 65 41 45 80 40 65 64 51 57 58 57 40 65 40 50 88 41 81 68 52 61 55 88 65 66 40 50 50 50 48 46 64 8

39 Навоян Сона Армановна СН  - 74 60 74 85 50 65 75 77 55 63 65 86 65 89 60 80 41 78 58 42 42 60 91 65 82 41 69 87 42 80 54 82 39
45 Хачатрян Вазген Арменович СН  - 96 84 75 85 77 65 50 80 62 68 56 60 65 40 55 90 42 62 54 89 57 57 68 65 52 55 45 55 67 80 48 63 45
34 Маргарян Артём Арменович СН  - 68 40 66 70 60 65 70 40 65 40 46 55 65 50 58 50 40 74 58 67 41 41 71 65 68 40 41 59 64 50 50 51 34
1 Абазян Анна Кареновна СН  - 96 92 84 85 83 65 95 82 89 80 88 91 65 88 94 98 88 87 88 89 41 87 84 65 87 90 84 91 88 95 84 90 1
2 Аветисян Лилия Артуровна СН  - 91 71 90 80 76 65 59 69 91 75 88 80 65 53 60 85 73 79 72 88 47 78 75 65 82 59 76 85 72 90 64 83 2
3 Айрапетян Мариам Аркадьевна СН  - 90 48 80 85 80 65 79 57 62 72 84 85 65 92 71 94 76 80 75 89 54 91 90 65 86 59 71 75 90 87 55 93 3
4 Айрапетян Сюзанна Размиковна СН  - 88 61 84 80 79 65 72 77 52 51 62 61 65 95 86 88 78 69 78 68 76 80 70 65 84 70 60 60 72 93 57 89 4
5 Амбарцумян Арман Арменович СН  - 78 76 90 90 81 65 66 80 88 46 96 86 65 50 81 90 53 61 86 85 76 76 85 65 56 57 54 77 67 67 94 95 5

10 Балян Нарек Левонович СН2003138 - 92 60 79 76 50 65 62 79 40 60 44 50 65 40 55 50 50 80 65 68 82 70 73 65 94 84 92 85 54 88 88 81 10
11 Бегларян Роман Артурович СН  - 90 82 79 80 68 65 84 81 90 66 88 75 65 75 59 90 74 85 73 89 41 93 67 65 77 57 43 86 71 89 78 85 11
13 Ванян Люба Гариковна СН  - 85 74 77 77 75 65 40 70 60 40 83 81 65 52 73 80 42 40 40 80 74 52 62 65 48 55 44 56 40 45 55 61 13
14 Варданян Женя Артаковна СН  - 93 91 81 80 84 65 83 81 88 82 85 91 65 55 65 90 69 71 59 88 40 89 79 65 89 73 60 82 81 95 46 85 14
17 Галстян Сатеник Месроповна СН  - 94 90 85 80 77 65 85 82 90 66 84 81 65 75 88 97 87 87 80 90 63 82 86 65 87 90 82 86 79 94 91 94 17
18 Геворгян Алвард Геворговна СН  - 84 89 90 85 82 65 86 85 87 73 88 79 65 68 75 88 77 90 83 89 57 81 76 65 88 79 76 89 78 90 52 83 18
20 Геворгян Гоар Геворговна СН  - 82 95 82 100 81 65 84 85 88 44 79 83 65 50 79 88 78 90 84 91 66 81 72 65 88 66 70 88 84 91 49 75 20
21 Гёзалян Эмма Кареновна СН  - 93 93 79 80 84 65 90 81 87 74 80 87 65 68 58 88 74 53 61 78 41 86 81 65 88 73 63 87 77 93 90 81 21
23 Григорян Мамикон Арменович СН  - 59 80 93 80 86 65 60 51 46 40 90 46 65 40 42 90 47 44 44 49 40 51 86 65 75 50 64 58 60 63 44 61 23
26 Ерицян Даяна Кареновна СН  - 84 40 86 60 96 65 71 68 63 40 80 85 65 93 46 90 66 78 73 81 42 80 90 65 90 54 61 88 83 94 90 90 26
27 Есаян Марина Ваграмовна СН  - 88 92 94 100 84 65 96 84 85 72 95 79 65 93 70 84 93 89 70 92 42 89 74 65 84 75 80 90 83 85 72 95 27
28 Казарян Лаура Артуровна СН  - 77 81 69 70 63 65 76 42 62 55 70 77 65 55 50 85 51 44 72 87 59 63 79 65 85 72 78 77 67 63 54 77 28
31 Карапетян Эдмон Арутюнович СН  - 100 83 89 80 94 65 71 85 75 68 89 85 65 93 65 88 76 71 68 89 53 58 82 65 48 54 82 80 78 83 46 76 31
33 Манучарян Темине АрменаковнаСН  - 86 76 67 80 78 65 80 80 81 52 73 88 65 80 81 89 61 88 59 88 86 94 80 65 78 72 70 88 81 75 74 85 33
35 Маргарян Лилия Араевна СНЛилия - 87 50 63 54 83 65 72 42 42 53 50 43 65 40 46 71 53 80 42 66 46 63 70 65 66 40 40 70 45 48 42 62 35
36 Маргарян Лили Артуровна СНЛили - 77 57 91 70 76 65 76 82 40 78 85 88 65 65 54 87 41 58 76 65 61 59 93 65 62 61 63 86 49 83 54 87 36
37 Мкртчян Давит Гагикович СН  - 73 40 98 67 72 65 86 66 47 60 96 78 65 50 48 80 60 66 61 67 47 45 86 65 70 44 45 58 70 45 58 72 37
38 Мнацаканян Ален Андраникович СНАлен - 81 74 87 60 77 65 96 75 47 44 64 64 65 75 64 90 53 86 65 66 66 90 78 65 88 54 53 81 82 90 56 51 38
40 Петоян Шагане Нарековна СН  - 92 88 93 100 96 65 90 87 74 54 99 97 65 68 64 93 65 74 77 86 49 63 99 65 73 58 56 84 88 89 50 95 40
41 Рамазян Мери Джониковна СН  - 89 91 76 100 78 65 50 86 74 83 94 88 65 40 88 100 66 90 83 90 76 90 76 65 70 94 88 95 89 89 100 100 41
42 Сардарян Ани Романовна СН  - 84 60 60 40 78 65 45 40 41 40 60 78 65 60 51 55 41 40 41 88 44 78 92 65 48 45 75 57 45 48 44 61 42
46 Хачатрян Геворг Оганнесович СН  - 91 82 94 95 94 65 69 75 79 64 94 86 65 100 65 84 66 73 74 89 40 55 87 65 48 74 65 70 85 90 67 86 46
47 Хачатрян Лилит Айковна СН  - 93 91 96 90 94 65 95 83 79 78 96 58 65 93 87 88 94 86 89 88 83 88 93 65 88 88 74 60 93 98 74 99 47
50 Яйлоян Азат Артурович СН  - 81 79 82 75 61 65 61 65 64 46 82 86 65 40 64 88 60 83 72 72 40 52 78 65 67 40 61 73 77 68 50 67 50
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КР КР Прак.

Эбеджян Эмин Гайкович 64 64 45 40 60 58 10 58 43 19 64 44 42 48 71 40 40 42 44 43 71 16 9 63 43 35 1 63 30 35 12 61 1,60 25,00 Էբեջյան Էմին Հայկի
Варсанян Нарек Самвелович 64 64 59 65 70 52 10 53 68 12 64 1 40 40 50 58 49 41 53 40 77 55 14 60 22 30 1 54 37 44 46 65 1,72 21,00 Վարսանյան Նարեկ Սամվելի
Геворгян Гриша Артакович 64 64 66 63 92 77 25 65 75 40 64 40 61 89 84 74 83 92 78 43 88 57 45 63 40 43 50 79 33 54 60 89 2,38 9,00 Գևորգյան Գրիշա Արտակի
Егиазарян Эрик Робертович 64 64 43 55 88 81 58 55 64 50 64 62 61 58 68 54 48 42 46 40 75 11 24 73 53 43 1 80 32 71 42 62 2,22 9,00 Եղիազարյան Էրիկ Ռոբերտի
Шахвердян Григорий Тигранович 64 64 45 80 65 84 66 72 93 26 64 46 70 89 72 86 68 42 46 88 83 58 90 87 90 65 1 93 28 88 90 90 3,17 9,00 Շահվերդյան Գրիգորի Տիգրանի
Варданян Мариам Шотаевна 64 64 50 84 55 98 16 57 73 64 64 63 79 60 81 72 72 65 65 52 87 45 55 68 80 68 95 83 69 83 76 82 2,68 6,00 Վարդանյան Մարիամ Շոթայի
Будагян Арташес Самвелович 64 64 65 58 80 75 21 59 72 50 64 55 58 68 80 54 55 42 54 40 72 48 45 65 40 40 88 87 34 51 59 73 2,33 6,00 Բուդաղյան Արտաշես Սամվելի
Григорян Арам Тигранович 64 64 44 40 40 55 19 43 45 42 64 40 52 80 75 52 51 40 50 41 70 45 55 63 42 43 70 71 33 51 47 68 2,01 6,00 Գրիգորյան Արամ Տիգրանի
Тоноян Карапет Оганнесович 64 64 43 50 40 56 40 46 59 40 64 44 53 58 67 43 69 65 66 40 72 40 40 48 50 53 80 75 27 60 54 54 2,03 6,00 Տոնոյան Կարապետ Հովհաննեսի
Манукян Нарек Ашотович 64 64 45 41 60 51 44 56 47 44 64 65 75 53 58 65 83 68 46 40 76 6 40 73 54 58 80 56 56 82 39 71 2,19 6,00 Մանուկյան Նարեկ Աշոտի
Амбарцумян Мария Бабкеновна 64 64 43 45 50 88 3 45 63 44 64 68 67 50 76 59 64 91 44 41 83 48 50 53 88 30 90 76 56 72 47 75 2,32 5,00 Համբարձումյան Մարիա Բաբկենի
Карапетян Мгер Агванович 64 64 48 43 40 65 64 51 66 46 64 45 53 52 51 73 73 58 50 54 78 21 19 63 62 45 60 54 48 50 47 59 2,23 4,00 Կարապետյան Մհեր Աղվանի
Карапетян Наапет Арменович 65 65 40 40 75 68 11 54 45 49 65 63 49 68 51 65 55 54 56 69 61 78 52 63 45 53 60 75 56 55 56 56 40 2,02 3,00 Կարապետյան Նահապետ
Симонян Наре Нарековна 64 64 40 73 70 88 23 75 77 65 64 78 78 50 73 79 74 91 59 43 91 43 55 58 83 40 88 74 52 82 84 79 2,60 3,00 Սիմոնյան Նարե Նարեկի
Багдасарян Рафаел Арменович 64 64 70 40 40 67 47 42 66 44 64 45 60 52 51 54 51 43 48 40 84 45 40 63 50 48 75 53 44 38 59 51 2,06 3,00 Բաղդասարյան Ռաֆայել Արմենի
Даниелян Инна Даниеловна 64 64 40 68 70 84 42 52 58 58 64 62 64 65 72 44 69 53 59 40 78 40 40 73 56 48 85 75 37 69 59 67 2,28 3,00 Դանիելյան Իննա Դանիելի
Аракелян Виген Казаросович 64 64 43 50 92 87 43 45 47 56 64 46 52 50 64 49 59 52 44 48 83 16 50 68 52 43 88 68 43 62 61 64 2,18 2,00 Առաքելյան Վիգեն Ղազարոսի
Арутюнян Павел Ашотович 64 64 58 40 55 75 41 60 62 42 64 52 61 43 65 54 70 62 50 40 64 11 40 41 75 43 80 74 42 65 63 56 2,32 2,00 Հարությունյան Պավել Աշոտի
Навоян Сона Армановна 64 64 64 65 88 86 44 62 82 70 64 53 72 45 71 72 74 90 64 40 81 40 40 40 90 30 90 73 49 66 67 68 2,52 2,00 Նավոյան Սոնա Արմանի
Хачатрян Вазген Арменович 64 64 40 51 75 90 49 50 57 43 64 69 65 68 58 60 94 60 46 40 80 16 62 68 52 50 88 63 70 72 58 81 2,45 2,00 Խաչատրյան Վազգեն Արմենի
Маргарян Артём Арменович 64 64 40 40 60 60 48 56 55 66 64 80 54 50 59 52 85 59 51 45 85 40 40 68 44 40 1 64 69 65 67 88 2,19 2,00 Մարգարյան Արտյոմ Արմենի
Абазян Анна Кареновна 64 64 63 41 97 91 86 63 98 94 64 47 82 97 86 91 86 90 87 86 94 63 90 41 90 46 90 95 88 90 92 96 3,41 Աբազյան Աննա Կարենի
Аветисян Лилия Артуровна 64 64 60 73 90 82 58 75 87 58 64 55 78 90 63 71 57 81 74 75 85 48 89 63 74 50 88 82 73 71 74 88 3,01 Ավետիսյան Լիլիյա Արթուրի
Айрапетян Мариам Аркадьевна 64 64 67 75 70 90 42 45 82 81 64 91 90 57 77 80 58 80 68 79 88 58 65 41 88 41 95 83 80 90 72 79 3,03 Հայրապետյան Մարիամ Արկադիի
Айрапетян Сюзанна Размиковна 64 64 60 79 80 82 56 76 86 74 64 46 84 97 84 90 83 90 68 87 91 60 88 45 90 63 92 85 75 83 89 89 3,18 Հայրապետյան Սյուզաննա Ռազմիկի
Амбарцумян Арман Арменович 64 64 95 63 88 80 55 65 87 76 64 46 64 89 80 76 63 82 83 86 76 55 62 45 70 73 82 91 66 59 53 87 2,87 Համբարձումյան Արման Արմենի
Балян Нарек Левонович 64 64 95 76 95 74 75 90 98 84 64 71 76 90 80 85 89 81 92 83 94 65 81 93 62 80 95 89 78 87 89 92 3,18 Բալյան Նարեկ Լևոնի
Бегларян Роман Артурович 64 64 60 73 90 76 50 73 89 83 64 61 73 96 83 91 78 89 91 91 94 58 80 82 86 84 85 83 43 87 95 86 3,10 Բեգլարյան Ռոման Արթուրի
Ванян Люба Гариковна 65 65 71 40 70 54 40 74 56 40 65 69 40 50 43 40 49 40 48 43 84 69 54 65 58 50 60 75 41 41 50 50 52 2,09 Վանյան Լյուբա
Варданян Женя Артаковна 64 64 65 41 85 82 69 65 93 84 64 57 84 96 85 82 83 90 89 84 94 53 82 83 91 68 90 86 73 80 88 88 3,14 Վարդանյան Ժենյա Արտակի
Галстян Сатеник Месроповна 64 64 65 83 93 82 90 55 96 92 64 46 88 97 84 91 87 90 78 84 91 58 90 43 90 68 90 86 84 90 90 90 3,36 Գալստյան Սաթենիկ Մեսրոպի
Геворгян Алвард Геворговна 64 64 70 43 95 82 65 58 89 83 64 73 82 98 83 65 68 91 65 84 82 58 75 70 90 41 95 85 86 84 85 82 3,19 Գևորգյան Ալվարդ Գեւորգի
Геворгян Гоар Геворговна 64 64 60 43 95 83 68 52 91 81 64 66 79 97 84 64 73 91 70 88 80 55 75 43 91 73 90 87 85 84 88 76 3,12 Գևորգյան Գոհար Գեւորգի
Гёзалян Эмма Кареновна 64 64 63 77 95 83 51 75 92 79 64 65 78 96 84 86 78 90 90 88 94 57 82 76 90 43 93 87 81 84 89 87 3,11 Գյոզալյան Էմմա Կարենի
Григорян Мамикон Арменович 64 64 45 63 65 88 46 52 51 62 64 76 67 50 63 55 79 50 48 47 76 43 55 73 80 45 70 59 54 61 53 57 2,19 Գրիգորյան Մամիկոն Արմենի
Ерицян Даяна Кареновна 64 64 69 82 98 90 61 86 89 72 64 47 61 93 73 76 73 91 88 88 92 60 95 43 88 50 95 75 49 70 71 91 2,97 Երիցյան Դայանա Կարենի
Есаян Марина Ваграмовна 64 64 61 89 95 81 80 59 96 89 64 55 78 91 83 86 87 90 81 91 94 55 93 45 90 45 90 78 78 82 84 92 3,27 Եսայան Մարինա Վահրամի
Казарян Лаура Артуровна 64 64 42 55 70 61 55 52 76 82 64 75 85 70 77 64 67 70 86 59 93 40 71 68 75 55 85 83 50 72 55 47 2,62 Ղազարյան Լաուրա Արթուրի
Карапетян Эдмон Арутюнович 64 64 70 88 65 80 66 67 96 92 64 63 86 94 74 90 76 88 78 89 47 58 88 70 88 73 88 82 82 85 91 82 3,16 Կարապետյան Էդմոն Հարությունի
Манучарян Темине Арменаковна 64 64 64 80 50 84 55 60 94 94 64 77 89 64 84 90 90 89 92 90 83 58 82 83 90 70 90 87 66 80 85 88 3,15 Մանուչարյան Թեհմինե Արմենակի
Маргарян Лилия Араевна 64 64 49 68 90 83 55 66 66 70 64 67 67 50 77 70 55 90 52 65 88 40 67 65 90 45 88 77 43 71 72 59 2,58 Մարգարյան Լիլիա Արայի
Маргарян Лили Артуровна 64 64 49 73 80 81 81 67 75 77 64 63 67 50 73 67 81 58 56 40 79 45 45 40 89 43 92 77 73 68 65 84 2,76 Մարգարյան Լիլի Արթուրի
Мкртчян Давит Гагикович 64 64 40 41 75 48 41 49 71 53 64 46 52 60 65 53 82 42 78 44 85 48 57 40 88 58 50 67 58 74 66 79 2,42 Մկրտչյան Դավիթ Գագիկի
Мнацаканян Ален Андраникович 64 64 45 58 88 78 54 60 79 79 64 88 94 80 75 83 89 69 63 58 83 48 70 84 85 63 88 76 85 91 83 88 2,87 Մնացականյան Ալեն Անդրանիկի
Петоян Шагане Нарековна 64 64 40 79 75 98 40 51 75 64 64 80 69 64 76 94 97 91 80 80 47 53 82 63 90 45 88 86 85 88 88 92 2,93 Պետոյան Շահանե Նարեկի
Рамазян Мери Джониковна 64 64 65 41 88 93 91 84 89 93 64 95 94 89 89 93 95 88 87 95 96 43 88 68 93 43 95 96 92 98 94 93 3,56 Ռամազյան Մերի Ջոնիկի
Сардарян Ани Романовна 64 64 46 55 60 76 47 44 62 75 64 77 69 75 80 63 84 70 64 66 81 40 88 73 88 50 88 86 78 77 72 90 2,56 Սարդարյան Անի Ռոմնաի
Хачатрян Геворг Оганнесович 64 64 67 79 50 44 68 65 82 84 64 64 86 88 76 87 77 88 80 66 80 50 75 83 88 55 88 82 51 84 87 76 2,93 Խաչատրյան Գեւորգ Հովհաննեսի
Хачатрян Лилит Айковна 64 64 82 87 88 91 83 55 97 93 64 46 86 97 83 91 80 90 87 92 92 65 92 43 90 73 95 87 87 90 92 94 3,51 Խաչատրյան Լիլիթ Հայկի
Яйлоян Азат Артурович 64 64 45 63 80 78 55 56 85 80 64 62 74 50 72 79 77 80 46 45 81 58 45 53 68 45 88 78 74 76 65 69 2,64 Յայլոյան Ազատ Արթուրի
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